Report Date

11/19/2018
11/19/2018
11/19/2018

11/19/2018
11/19/2018

11/19/2018
11/19/2018
11/19/2018
11/19/2018

11/19/2018

11/20/2018

Case #
UP-01477-18

UP-01478-18

UP-01479-18

UP-01480-18
UP-01481-18

UP-01482-18

UP-01483-18

UP-01484-18

UP-01485-18

UP-01486-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY FOUND A6

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING
BACKGROUND CHECK A4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

DISTURBANCE  C1
FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
s1

INFORMATION L4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

DRUG POSSESSION 44 CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

10

Location

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

VILLAGE A-F
ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

Page 1

Street
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

FUNNELLE HALL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



