SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 11/19/2018	Case # UP-01477-18	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	Disposition INVESTIGATION PENDING	Location PENFIELD LIBRARY	Street RUDOLPH RD
11/19/2018	UP-01478-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	(BLDG 17) UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/19/2018	UP-01479-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/19/2018 11/19/2018	UP-01480-18 UP-01481-18	DISTURBANCE C1 FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1		VILLAGE A-F ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	IROQUOIS TRAIL ONONDAGA CIRCLE
11/19/2018	UP-01482-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
11/19/2018	UP-01483-18	ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6		PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
11/19/2018	UP-01484-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	
11/19/2018	UP-01485-18	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	FUNNELLE HALL
11/19/2018	UP-01486-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	10			

Report Date Count: 10